

---

## **Materiale Constructii**

I.D.: 92453619

---

Data publicarii	25.01.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.219,33 RON - 1.219,33 RON

---

Descriere: LANT ML 2 6,725 13,45 VOPSEA 0.75 BUC 1 25,21 25,21 TEAVA 40X30 M 60 10,5042 630,25  
ELECTROZI KG 5 16,806 84,03 DISC 125 BUC 10 8,403 84,03 DISC 230 BUC 5 12,606 63,03  
DISC FREC 125 BUC 3 16,8067 50,42 BANDA HARTIE BUC 10 11,765 117,65 HOLSURUB TABLA  
BUC 250 0,3361 84,03 BALAMA SUD BUC 4 16,8075 67,23

---